
1.       7,30 

- 8,15

2.       8,25 

- 9,10

3.          

9,30 - 

10,15

4.         

10,25 - 

11,10

5.         

11,20 - 

12,05

6.             

12,15 - 

13,00

7.          

13,10 - 

13,55

8.     

14,05 - 

14,50
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Z
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Pondělí TVch TVdM PřČJ AJ

Čtvrtek M

Pátek

ČJ

F ČJ VV

AJ

Středa M

Úterý ČJ F

ČJ

VAVŘINOVÁ ŠMELHAUSOVÁ

MAŘANOVÁ

KUBÍNOVÁ HELICHOVÁ


